
Top Points - #5 Rating From 12/15/2024

Through 01/02/2026

Total PointsFullName MemberNumber Rating

1176BUCKNER, BRIAN 823 Open

950BUCKNER, SONYA 4 Open

928TAMME, VAL 3233 Open

680KNIGHT, TRENT 2058 Open

361VOLKMAN, DOUG 3036 Open

278JOHNSON, DUSTIN 254 Open

264DEAN, CARRIE 1332 Open

244STEVENS, MATT 3316 Open

193FITZGERALD, SHELLEY 2750 Open

187GALLOWAY, COLLEEN 3320 Open

186ROBERSON, TOMMY 674 Open

161MANGOLD, HAILY 3508 Open

156MANGOLD, CHRIS 3507 Open

128KING, DAVID 709 Open

110ROBERSON, KAITLYN 2979 Open

96KOESTERS, CHEYENNE 3090 Open

95KEITH, TANNER 1242 Open

81ROBERSON, TRAVIS 2873 Open

66COCHRAN, JOSH 3256 Open

63KENT, MARCUS 1353 Open

62BRZYMIALKIEWICZ, PAYTON 3169 Open

61SERPONE, ALEJANDRO 2844 Open

44PRICE, CLINT 1026 Open

39AMMERMAN, JACKSON 2611 Open

35LESH, COLETTE 2610 Open

26RAUB, WESTON 2433 Open

17STANFILL, REECE 1181 Open

13FLINT, MORGAN 3715 Open

Total 6700
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